



5095

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		87946A15	FUEL FILTER ASSEMBLY	1		
2		91935	BALL FUEL FITLER	1		
3	35	87946A 3	FILTER ASSEMBLY	1		
4	25	98277	SEAL	1		
5	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
6	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
7	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	4		
8		12733 1	IDLE WIRE	1	(20/25) SN# USA-0G438000/BEL	
8		825063	WIRE-FAST IDLE	1	(20/25) SN# USA-0G437999/BEL	
8		825063	WIRE-FAST IDLE	1	(Jet 20)	
9	24	11277	SPRING, Tension	1	(20/25) SN# USA-0G438000/BEL	
9	24	11277 1	SPRING-TENSION	1	(20/25) SN# USA-0G437999/BEL	
9	24	11277 1	SPRING-TENSION	1	(Jet 20)	
10		12805 3	FAST IDLE LEVER	1	(20/25) SN# USA-0G438000/BEL	
10		12805 4	LEVER-FAST IDLE	1	(20/25) SN# USA-0G437999/BEL	
10		12805 4	LEVER-FAST IDLE	1	(Jet 20)	
11		12803	PRIMER BRACKET	1		
12		17442 1	COVER, Carburetor	1		
13	19	47579	PLUG	1		
14	10	40011110	SCREW, (M5 x 30)	2		
15	10	79965	SCREW, (#8-32 x .500)	1		
16	10	79964	SCREW, (#6-32 x .750)	1		
17	11	821979	NUT	1		
18		11273 1	PRIMER LEVER	1		
19		11280	CAM BLOCK	1		
20	53	11278	CLIP, Retaining	1		
21		17229 1	CHOKE BEZEL	1		
22		12802 2	PRIMER KNOB	1		
23	1392	823907A 4	CARBURETOR	1	(20-WMC-52) SN# USA-0G438000	
23	1390	817405A11	CARBURETOR	1	(25-WMC-53A) SN# USA-0G43800	
23	1390	8888A12	CARBURETOR	1	(20-WMC-44) SN# USA-0G43799	
23	1390	8889A15	CARBURETOR	1	(25-WMC-45) SN# USA-0G43799	
23	1390	8889A15	CARBURETOR	1	(JET 20 - WMC-45)	
24	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8 - Stainless Steel)	2		
25	27	19206 1	GASKET, Carburetor	1		7.3
26	22	15781A 9	CONNECTOR KIT, Fuel	1		
27	10	40003 30	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
28	25	18202	GROMMET	1		
.	27	41499A87	GASKET SET	1		
.		90885A97	POWERHEAD	1		